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2741 N PINE ISLAND RD # 305, SUNRISE FL
33322

FULLY FURNISHED-TURNKEY! See virt. tour! This is a light & bright
condo overlooking a beautiful lake, completely furnished with
upscale contemporary furnishings as seen in pics. Features: LED
lighting, new kitchen cabinetry, new appliances, new hot water
heater in 2024 reno. Newer A/C too! Floors are mostly ceramic
tile & high end laminate in BR. [...]
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Property Features

Status: Active

Type: Condominium

Bedrooms: 1 bed
Living Square Feet: 675 sq ft

Pets Allowed: No, Restrictions Or Possible
Restrictions

Association Fee: $445

Tax Annual Amount: $975
County: Broward County
Original List Price: $124,900
MLS ID: A11627260

Building Details

Number Of Units Total: 36
StoriesTotal: 3

Security Features: Private Guards, Security

Patrol, TV Camera
Building Name: Sunrise Lks Ph3
Builder Model: 1/1 furnished

Rooms

Room Bedroom Features: Entry Level

Amenities & Features
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Category: For Sale

Subdivision Name: SUNRISE LAKES 84
CONDO,Sunrise Lks Ph3

Bathrooms: 1 bath
Lot Size Square Feet: 0 sq ft

Association Y/N: Yes

Tax Year: 2023

Waterfront Y/N: Yes

Date added: Added 5 months ago
DOM: 102

Building Area Total: 675 sq ft

Parking Features: 1 Space, Assigned,
Guest, No Rv/Boats

View: Lake

Construction Materials: CBS Construction

Entry Level: 3



View Y/N: Yes

Exterior Features: Exterior Cat Walk,
Screened Balcony

Waterfront Features: Lake
Cooling: Ceiling Fan(s), Central Air, Electric

Heating: Central, Electric, Heat Pump/Reverse
Cycle

Flooring: Ceramic Floor
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Appliances: Disposal, Electric Water Heater,
Microwave, Electric Range, Refrigerator

Cooling Y/N: Yes

Window Features: Awning
Interior Features: Walk-In Closet(s)

Furnished: Furnished,Turn Key Furnished
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